
Route 910 - To Perth Route 910 - To Perth Route 910 - To Perth

Monday to Friday
am 910 4:15 4:25 4:34 4:39 4:46 5:05

910 4:30 4:40 4:49 4:54 5:01 5:21
910 4:45 4:55 5:04 5:09 5:16 5:36
910 4:59 5:10 5:19 5:24 5:31 5:52
910 5:13 5:24 5:34 5:40 5:47 6:08
910 5:28 5:39 5:49 5:55 6:03 6:24
910 5:41 5:52 6:02 6:08 6:17 6:39
910 5:51 6:02 6:12 6:18 6:27 6:50
910 6:00 6:12 6:22 6:28 6:38 7:03
910 6:09 6:21 6:32 6:38 6:48 7:13
910 6:18 6:31 6:42 6:48 6:58 7:23
910 6:25 6:38 6:49 6:55 7:05 7:32
910 6:31 6:44 6:56 7:02 7:12 7:40
910 6:36 6:50 7:02 7:09 7:19 7:49
910 6:41 6:55 7:08 7:15 7:26 7:56
910 6:46 7:00 7:14 7:21 7:33 8:05
910 6:51 7:05 7:20 7:27 7:40 8:13
910 6:56 7:10 7:26 7:33 7:46 8:19
910 7:01 7:16 7:32 7:39 7:53 8:28
910 7:06 7:21 7:38 7:45 7:59 8:34
910 7:11 7:27 7:44 7:51 8:05 8:42
910 7:17 7:33 7:50 7:57 8:11 8:48
910 7:23 7:39 7:56 8:03 8:17 8:54
910 7:29 7:45 8:03 8:10 8:24 9:01
910 7:37 7:53 8:11 8:18 8:32 9:09
910 7:45 8:01 8:19 8:26 8:40 9:17
910 7:55 8:12 8:29 8:36 8:49 9:25
910 8:06 8:23 8:39 8:46 8:58 9:33
910 8:17 8:34 8:49 8:56 9:07 9:39
910 8:29 8:46 9:00 9:06 9:17 9:47
910 8:40 8:57 9:10 9:16 9:26 9:55
910 8:50 9:07 9:20 9:26 9:36 10:05
910 9:01 9:18 9:30 9:36 9:46 10:14
910 9:11 9:28 9:40 9:46 9:56 10:24
910 9:21 9:38 9:50 9:56 10:06 10:34
910 9:31 9:48 10:00 10:06 10:16 10:44
910 9:41 9:58 10:10 10:16 10:26 10:54
910 9:51 10:08 10:20 10:26 10:36 11:04
910 10:01 10:18 10:30 10:36 10:46 11:13
910 10:11 10:28 10:40 10:46 10:56 11:23
910 10:21 10:38 10:50 10:56 11:06 11:33
910 10:31 10:48 11:00 11:06 11:16 11:43
910 10:41 10:58 11:10 11:16 11:26 11:53
910 10:51 11:08 11:20 11:26 11:36 12:03
910 11:01 11:18 11:30 11:36 11:46 12:13
910 11:11 11:28 11:40 11:46 11:56 12:23
910 11:21 11:38 11:50 11:56 12:06 12:33
910 11:31 11:48 12:00 12:06 12:15 12:42
910 11:41 11:58 12:10 12:17 12:26 12:53
910 11:51 12:08 12:20 12:27 12:36 1:03

pm 910 12:01 12:18 12:30 12:37 12:46 1:13
910 12:11 12:28 12:40 12:47 12:56 1:23
910 12:21 12:38 12:50 12:57 1:06 1:33
910 12:31 12:48 1:00 1:07 1:16 1:43
910 12:41 12:58 1:10 1:17 1:26 1:53

pm 910 12:51 1:08 1:20 1:27 1:36 2:03
910 1:01 1:18 1:30 1:37 1:47 2:14
910 1:11 1:28 1:40 1:47 1:57 2:24
910 1:21 1:38 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:34
910 1:31 1:48 2:00 2:07 2:17 2:44
910 1:41 1:58 2:10 2:17 2:27 2:54
910 1:49 2:06 2:18 2:25 2:35 3:04
910 1:57 2:14 2:26 2:33 2:43 3:13
910 2:04 2:21 2:34 2:41 2:51 3:21
910 2:12 2:29 2:42 2:49 2:59 3:29
910 2:20 2:37 2:50 2:57 3:07 3:39
910 2:27 2:45 2:58 3:05 3:16 3:48
910 2:34 2:53 3:06 3:13 3:25 3:58
910 2:42 3:01 3:14 3:21 3:33 4:07
910 2:50 3:09 3:22 3:29 3:41 4:15
910 2:58 3:17 3:30 3:38 3:50 4:24
910 3:06 3:25 3:38 3:46 3:58 4:32
910 3:14 3:33 3:46 3:54 4:06 4:40
910 3:22 3:41 3:54 4:02 4:14 4:48
910 3:30 3:49 4:02 4:10 4:22 4:57
910 3:40 3:59 4:12 4:20 4:32 5:08
910 3:50 4:09 4:22 4:30 4:42 5:18
910 4:00 4:19 4:32 4:40 4:52 5:28
910 4:10 4:29 4:42 4:50 5:02 5:38
910 4:20 4:39 4:52 5:00 5:12 5:48
910 4:30 4:49 5:02 5:10 5:22 5:58
910 4:40 4:59 5:12 5:20 5:31 6:07
910 4:51 5:10 5:22 5:30 5:41 6:15
910 5:01 5:20 5:32 5:40 5:51 6:24
910 5:11 5:30 5:42 5:50 6:01 6:32
910 5:22 5:40 5:52 6:00 6:10 6:39
910 5:33 5:50 6:02 6:09 6:19 6:46
910 5:46 6:02 6:14 6:20 6:30 6:55
910 6:02 6:17 6:29 6:35 6:45 7:08
910 6:18 6:32 6:44 6:50 6:59 7:22
910 6:34 6:48 6:59 7:05 7:13 7:34
910 6:50 7:03 7:14 7:20 7:28 7:48
910 7:06 7:18 7:29 7:35 7:43 8:03
910 7:22 7:34 7:44 7:50 7:58 8:18
910 7:38 7:49 7:59 8:05 8:13 8:33
910 7:53 8:04 8:14 8:20 8:28 8:48
910 8:08 8:19 8:29 8:35 8:43 9:02
910 8:34 8:45 8:55 9:01 9:09 9:28
910 9:00 9:11 9:21 9:27 9:35 9:54
910 9:30 9:41 9:51 9:57 10:05 10:24
910 10:02 10:12 10:21 10:27 10:34 10:52
910 10:32 10:42 10:51 10:56 11:03 11:20
910 11:04 11:13 11:21 11:26 11:33 11:50
910 11:34 11:43 11:51 11:56 12:01 12:17

am 910  F 12:05 12:14 12:22 12:27 12:32 12:48

am 910 5:18 5:28 5:36 5:42 5:49 6:05
910 5:47 5:57 6:06 6:12 6:19 6:36
910 6:09 6:19 6:29 6:35 6:43 7:01
910 6:23 6:34 6:44 6:50 6:58 7:16
910 6:38 6:49 6:59 7:05 7:13 7:31
910 6:51 7:03 7:14 7:20 7:28 7:46
910 7:06 7:18 7:29 7:35 7:44 8:02
910 7:21 7:33 7:44 7:50 7:59 8:17
910 7:34 7:47 7:59 8:05 8:14 8:32
910 7:49 8:02 8:14 8:20 8:29 8:48
910 8:04 8:17 8:29 8:35 8:44 9:03
910 8:18 8:32 8:44 8:50 8:59 9:18
910 8:33 8:47 8:59 9:05 9:14 9:34
910 8:48 9:02 9:14 9:20 9:29 9:49
910 9:02 9:17 9:29 9:35 9:45 10:06
910 9:17 9:32 9:44 9:50 10:00 10:21
910 9:31 9:47 9:59 10:05 10:15 10:38
910 9:46 10:02 10:14 10:20 10:30 10:54
910 10:01 10:17 10:29 10:35 10:45 11:10
910 10:15 10:32 10:44 10:51 11:01 11:26
910 10:29 10:46 10:59 11:06 11:16 11:41
910 10:44 11:01 11:14 11:21 11:31 11:56
910 10:59 11:16 11:29 11:36 11:46 12:11
910 11:14 11:31 11:44 11:51 12:01 12:26
910 11:29 11:46 11:59 12:06 12:16 12:41
910 11:44 12:01 12:14 12:21 12:31 12:56
910 11:59 12:16 12:29 12:36 12:46 1:11

pm 910 12:14 12:31 12:44 12:51 1:01 1:26
910 12:29 12:46 12:59 1:06 1:16 1:41
910 12:44 1:01 1:14 1:21 1:31 1:56
910 12:59 1:16 1:29 1:36 1:46 2:11
910 1:14 1:31 1:44 1:51 2:01 2:26
910 1:29 1:46 1:59 2:06 2:16 2:41
910 1:44 2:01 2:14 2:21 2:31 2:56
910 1:59 2:16 2:29 2:36 2:46 3:11
910 2:14 2:31 2:44 2:51 3:01 3:26
910 2:29 2:46 2:59 3:06 3:16 3:41
910 2:44 3:01 3:14 3:21 3:31 3:56
910 3:00 3:17 3:29 3:36 3:46 4:11
910 3:15 3:32 3:44 3:51 4:01 4:26
910 3:30 3:47 3:59 4:06 4:16 4:41
910 3:45 4:02 4:14 4:21 4:31 4:56
910 4:00 4:17 4:29 4:36 4:46 5:11
910 4:15 4:32 4:44 4:51 5:01 5:26
910 4:30 4:47 4:59 5:06 5:16 5:41
910 4:45 5:02 5:14 5:21 5:31 5:56
910 5:00 5:17 5:29 5:36 5:46 6:11
910 5:17 5:33 5:44 5:51 6:01 6:26
910 5:33 5:48 5:59 6:05 6:14 6:39
910 5:48 6:03 6:14 6:20 6:29 6:54
910 6:03 6:18 6:29 6:35 6:44 7:08
910 6:18 6:33 6:44 6:50 6:58 7:21
910 6:34 6:48 6:59 7:05 7:13 7:35
910 6:50 7:04 7:14 7:20 7:29 7:50

Timed Stops

Stop No. 10438 / Stand 11 10301 10323 10328 14507 / Stand 7

Route No. Fremantle 
Stn

Canning Hwy / 
Waddell Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Coode St

Causeway  
Bus Stn

Perth 
Busport

Timed Stops

Stop No. 10438 / Stand 11 10301 10323 10328 14507 / Stand 7

Route No. Fremantle 
Stn

Canning Hwy / 
Waddell Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Coode St

Causeway  
Bus Stn

Perth 
Busport

Timed Stops

Stop No. 10438 / Stand 11 10301 10323 10328 14507 / Stand 7

Route No. Fremantle 
Stn

Canning Hwy / 
Waddell Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Coode St

Causeway  
Bus Stn

Perth 
Busport

Monday to Friday (continued) Saturday 

Route 910 - To Perth Route 910 - To Perth

pm 910 7:05 7:19 7:29 7:35 7:44 8:04
910 7:21 7:34 7:44 7:50 7:59 8:19
910 7:36 7:49 7:59 8:05 8:13 8:33
910 7:51 8:04 8:14 8:20 8:28 8:48
910 8:06 8:19 8:29 8:34 8:42 9:02
910 8:28 8:41 8:51 8:56 9:04 9:24
910 8:58 9:11 9:21 9:26 9:34 9:54
910 9:28 9:41 9:51 9:56 10:04 10:24
910 9:58 10:11 10:21 10:26 10:34 10:54
910 10:29 10:42 10:51 10:56 11:03 11:22
910 10:59 11:12 11:21 11:26 11:33 11:52
910 11:30 11:42 11:51 11:56 12:02 12:20

am 910 12:03 12:13 12:21 12:26 12:31 12:48

am 910 5:39 5:50 5:59 6:05 6:13 6:30
910 6:09 6:20 6:29 6:35 6:43 7:00
910 6:39 6:50 6:59 7:05 7:13 7:31
910 7:08 7:20 7:29 7:35 7:43 8:01
910 7:23 7:35 7:44 7:50 7:58 8:17
910 7:38 7:50 7:59 8:05 8:13 8:33
910 7:53 8:05 8:14 8:20 8:28 8:48
910 8:07 8:19 8:29 8:35 8:43 9:03
910 8:22 8:34 8:44 8:50 8:58 9:18
910 8:35 8:48 8:59 9:05 9:14 9:34
910 8:50 9:03 9:14 9:20 9:29 9:49
910 9:05 9:18 9:29 9:35 9:44 10:05
910 9:19 9:33 9:44 9:50 9:59 10:22
910 9:33 9:47 9:59 10:05 10:14 10:37
910 9:48 10:02 10:14 10:20 10:29 10:52
910 10:03 10:17 10:29 10:35 10:44 11:07
910 10:17 10:32 10:44 10:50 10:59 11:22
910 10:32 10:47 10:59 11:05 11:14 11:37
910 10:47 11:02 11:14 11:20 11:29 11:52
910 11:02 11:17 11:29 11:35 11:44 12:07
910 11:16 11:32 11:44 11:50 11:59 12:22
910 11:31 11:47 11:59 12:06 12:15 12:38
910 11:46 12:02 12:14 12:21 12:30 12:53

pm 910 12:01 12:17 12:29 12:36 12:45 1:08
910 12:16 12:32 12:44 12:51 1:00 1:23
910 12:31 12:47 12:59 1:06 1:15 1:38
910 12:46 1:02 1:14 1:21 1:30 1:53
910 1:01 1:17 1:29 1:36 1:45 2:08
910 1:16 1:32 1:44 1:51 2:00 2:23
910 1:31 1:47 1:59 2:06 2:15 2:38
910 1:46 2:02 2:14 2:21 2:30 2:53
910 2:01 2:17 2:29 2:36 2:45 3:08
910 2:16 2:32 2:44 2:51 3:00 3:23
910 2:31 2:47 2:59 3:06 3:15 3:38
910 2:46 3:02 3:14 3:21 3:30 3:53
910 3:01 3:17 3:29 3:36 3:45 4:08
910 3:17 3:33 3:44 3:51 4:00 4:23
910 3:32 3:48 3:59 4:06 4:15 4:38
910 3:47 4:03 4:14 4:21 4:30 4:53
910 4:02 4:18 4:29 4:35 4:44 5:07

pm 910 4:17 4:33 4:44 4:50 4:59 5:20
910 4:32 4:48 4:59 5:05 5:14 5:35
910 4:47 5:03 5:14 5:20 5:29 5:50
910 5:03 5:18 5:29 5:35 5:44 6:05
910 5:18 5:33 5:44 5:50 5:58 6:19
910 5:35 5:49 5:59 6:05 6:13 6:34
910 5:50 6:04 6:14 6:20 6:28 6:49
910 6:05 6:19 6:29 6:35 6:43 7:03
910 6:20 6:34 6:44 6:50 6:58 7:17
910 6:35 6:49 6:59 7:05 7:13 7:31
910 6:50 7:04 7:14 7:20 7:28 7:45
910 7:05 7:19 7:29 7:35 7:43 8:00
910 7:27 7:41 7:51 7:57 8:05 8:22
910 7:58 8:11 8:21 8:27 8:35 8:52
910 8:28 8:41 8:51 8:57 9:05 9:22
910 8:59 9:11 9:21 9:26 9:34 9:51
910 9:29 9:41 9:51 9:56 10:04 10:21
910 10:00 10:11 10:21 10:26 10:33 10:49
910 10:54 11:05 11:13 11:18 11:24 11:40

Saturday (continued) Sunday & Public Holidays (continued)

Sunday & Public Holidays

Timed Stops

Stop No. 10438 / Stand 11 10301 10323 10328 14507 / Stand 7

Route No. Fremantle 
Stn

Canning Hwy / 
Waddell Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Coode St

Causeway  
Bus Stn

Perth 
Busport

Timed Stops

Stop No. 10438 / Stand 11 10301 10323 10328 14507 / Stand 7

Route No. Fremantle 
Stn

Canning Hwy / 
Waddell Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Coode St

Causeway  
Bus Stn

Perth 
Busport

Visit us online
 transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
 Download our free     
 iPhone® or Android™ app    
 to help you plan your journey. 

 Link to the Transperth app    
 for Android™ and iPhone® 

Call us  
InfoLine on 13 62 13 
(TIS 13 14 50)

Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677

Visit an InfoCentre at:
• Airport Central Station
• Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
• Perth Busport
• Perth Station
• Perth Underground Station

Looking 
for more 
information?

Info Panel_QRCode.indd   1 23/8/2023   1:01 pm

Legend
F	 Operates on Fridays only, excluding Public Holidays.

Bus Timetable

207
High Frequency

15 Minutes or better*

•	Alfred Cove

•	Applecross

•	Attadale

•	Bicton

•	Como

•	East Fremantle

•	East Perth

•	Fremantle

•	Melville

•	Palmyra

•	Perth

•	South Perth

•	Victoria Park

Suburbs

For information about connections  
with other bus and train services,  
please use JourneyPlanner at  
transperth.wa.gov.au

Perth - Fremantle Stn 
via Canning Hwy

Routes

910

Effective: 01/02/2026 

All Transperth buses are accessible.

*Majority of the day.

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays continued over page.
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910

Perth
Busport

910
Fremantle

Station

910

910

North
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Mosman Park Victoria Street
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Claremont

Swanbourne

Grant St
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Loch Street
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Daglish

Canning Hwy / Barker Av
To Perth Busport

Canning Hwy / Coode St
To Fremantle Stn

Canning Hwy /
Waddell Rd

Scale 2km2km0

Legend

Bus Station

Train / Bus Transfer

Train Station

Special Event Station

Timed Stop

High Frequency Service

Bus Route Numbers

Bus Route starts 
and terminates

Train Line

School, University,
TAFE

Shopping Centre

Parks

910

910

Claisebrook

Perth
Stadium

Burswood
Victoria

Park

Claisebrook

Perth
Stadium

Burswood
Victoria

Park

Route 910 - To Fremantle Route 910 - To Fremantle Route 910 - To Fremantle

Route 910 - To Fremantle

Monday to Friday
am 910 5:02 5:16 5:24 5:30 5:39 5:55

910 5:17 5:31 5:39 5:45 5:54 6:10
910 5:32 5:46 5:54 6:00 6:09 6:25
910 5:45 5:59 6:07 6:13 6:22 6:39
910 5:56 6:10 6:19 6:25 6:35 6:53
910 6:04 6:19 6:28 6:34 6:44 7:04
910 6:12 6:27 6:36 6:42 6:52 7:12
910 6:20 6:35 6:44 6:50 7:00 7:21
910 6:28 6:43 6:52 6:58 7:09 7:31
910 6:36 6:51 7:00 7:06 7:17 7:40
910 6:43 6:58 7:07 7:14 7:25 7:48
910 6:50 7:05 7:15 7:22 7:34 7:58
910 6:57 7:13 7:23 7:30 7:42 8:08
910 7:04 7:21 7:31 7:38 7:50 8:18
910 7:11 7:29 7:39 7:46 7:58 8:26
910 7:19 7:37 7:47 7:54 8:06 8:34
910 7:28 7:46 7:56 8:03 8:15 8:43
910 7:37 7:55 8:05 8:12 8:24 8:52
910 7:46 8:05 8:15 8:23 8:35 9:02
910 7:55 8:15 8:25 8:33 8:45 9:10
910 8:05 8:25 8:35 8:43 8:55 9:20
910 8:15 8:35 8:45 8:52 9:04 9:29
910 8:26 8:46 8:55 9:02 9:14 9:39
910 8:36 8:56 9:05 9:12 9:24 9:49
910 8:46 9:06 9:15 9:22 9:34 9:59
910 8:57 9:16 9:25 9:32 9:44 10:09
910 9:08 9:26 9:35 9:42 9:54 10:19
910 9:19 9:37 9:46 9:52 10:04 10:29
910 9:29 9:47 9:56 10:02 10:14 10:39
910 9:39 9:57 10:06 10:12 10:24 10:49
910 9:49 10:07 10:16 10:22 10:34 10:59
910 9:59 10:17 10:26 10:32 10:44 11:09
910 10:09 10:27 10:36 10:42 10:54 11:19
910 10:19 10:37 10:46 10:52 11:04 11:29
910 10:29 10:47 10:56 11:02 11:14 11:39
910 10:39 10:57 11:06 11:12 11:24 11:49
910 10:49 11:07 11:16 11:22 11:34 11:59
910 10:59 11:17 11:26 11:32 11:44 12:09
910 11:09 11:27 11:36 11:42 11:54 12:19
910 11:19 11:37 11:46 11:52 12:04 12:29
910 11:29 11:47 11:56 12:02 12:14 12:39
910 11:39 11:57 12:06 12:12 12:24 12:49
910 11:49 12:07 12:16 12:22 12:34 12:59
910 11:59 12:17 12:26 12:32 12:44 1:09

pm 910 12:09 12:27 12:36 12:42 12:54 1:19
910 12:19 12:37 12:46 12:52 1:04 1:29
910 12:29 12:47 12:56 1:02 1:14 1:39
910 12:39 12:57 1:06 1:12 1:24 1:49
910 12:49 1:07 1:16 1:22 1:34 1:59
910 12:59 1:17 1:26 1:32 1:44 2:09
910 1:09 1:27 1:36 1:43 1:55 2:20
910 1:19 1:37 1:46 1:53 2:05 2:30
910 1:29 1:47 1:56 2:03 2:15 2:40
910 1:39 1:57 2:06 2:13 2:25 2:50
910 1:49 2:07 2:16 2:23 2:35 3:02

pm 910 1:59 2:17 2:26 2:33 2:45 3:12
910 2:08 2:26 2:36 2:43 2:55 3:22
910 2:18 2:36 2:46 2:53 3:05 3:33
910 2:28 2:46 2:56 3:03 3:15 3:44
910 2:37 2:55 3:05 3:13 3:25 3:55
910 2:46 3:04 3:15 3:23 3:35 4:05
910 2:54 3:13 3:25 3:34 3:46 4:18
910 3:02 3:22 3:34 3:43 3:55 4:27
910 3:10 3:30 3:42 3:51 4:03 4:34
910 3:18 3:38 3:50 3:59 4:11 4:39
910 3:26 3:46 3:58 4:07 4:19 4:46
910 3:34 3:54 4:06 4:15 4:27 4:54
910 3:42 4:02 4:14 4:23 4:35 5:02
910 3:50 4:10 4:22 4:31 4:43 5:10
910 3:57 4:18 4:30 4:39 4:51 5:18
910 4:04 4:26 4:38 4:47 4:59 5:26
910 4:12 4:34 4:46 4:55 5:07 5:34
910 4:20 4:42 4:54 5:03 5:15 5:42
910 4:28 4:50 5:02 5:11 5:23 5:50
910 4:36 4:58 5:10 5:19 5:31 5:58
910 4:44 5:06 5:18 5:27 5:39 6:06
910 4:52 5:14 5:26 5:35 5:47 6:14
910 5:00 5:22 5:34 5:43 5:55 6:21
910 5:08 5:30 5:42 5:51 6:03 6:27
910 5:16 5:38 5:50 5:59 6:10 6:32
910 5:24 5:46 5:58 6:06 6:17 6:39
910 5:34 5:54 6:06 6:14 6:25 6:47
910 5:44 6:03 6:15 6:22 6:32 6:54
910 5:54 6:13 6:25 6:32 6:42 7:04
910 6:06 6:24 6:35 6:41 6:51 7:13
910 6:18 6:35 6:45 6:51 7:01 7:21
910 6:29 6:46 6:55 7:01 7:11 7:30
910 6:40 6:56 7:05 7:11 7:21 7:39
910 6:51 7:06 7:15 7:21 7:31 7:49
910 7:05 7:20 7:29 7:35 7:45 8:03
910 7:21 7:36 7:44 7:50 7:59 8:17
910 7:36 7:51 7:59 8:05 8:14 8:32
910 7:51 8:06 8:14 8:20 8:29 8:47
910 8:07 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:44 9:02
910 8:22 8:37 8:45 8:50 8:59 9:17
910 8:37 8:52 9:00 9:05 9:14 9:32
910 8:52 9:07 9:15 9:20 9:29 9:47
910 9:07 9:22 9:30 9:35 9:44 10:02
910 9:33 9:48 9:56 10:01 10:10 10:28
910 10:03 10:18 10:26 10:31 10:40 10:58
910 10:35 10:49 10:56 11:01 11:10 11:25
910 11:06 11:19 11:26 11:31 11:39 11:54
910 11:36 11:49 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:22

am 910 12:07 12:20 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:52
910  F 12:51 1:04 1:10 1:15 1:22 1:36

am 910 5:47 6:00 6:07 6:13 6:22 6:38
910 6:17 6:30 6:37 6:43 6:52 7:09
910 6:40 6:53 7:00 7:06 7:15 7:33
910 6:55 7:08 7:15 7:21 7:31 7:49
910 7:10 7:23 7:30 7:36 7:46 8:04
910 7:24 7:38 7:45 7:51 8:01 8:19
910 7:38 7:52 8:00 8:06 8:16 8:35
910 7:53 8:07 8:15 8:21 8:32 8:52
910 8:08 8:22 8:30 8:36 8:47 9:09
910 8:22 8:36 8:45 8:51 9:02 9:25
910 8:37 8:51 9:00 9:06 9:17 9:40
910 8:51 9:06 9:15 9:22 9:33 9:56
910 9:06 9:21 9:30 9:37 9:48 10:12
910 9:21 9:36 9:45 9:52 10:04 10:28
910 9:36 9:51 10:00 10:07 10:19 10:43
910 9:51 10:06 10:15 10:22 10:34 10:58
910 10:06 10:21 10:30 10:37 10:49 11:13
910 10:21 10:36 10:45 10:52 11:04 11:28
910 10:36 10:51 11:00 11:07 11:19 11:43
910 10:51 11:06 11:15 11:22 11:34 11:58
910 11:06 11:21 11:30 11:37 11:49 12:13
910 11:21 11:36 11:45 11:52 12:04 12:28
910 11:36 11:51 12:00 12:07 12:19 12:43
910 11:51 12:06 12:15 12:22 12:34 12:58

pm 910 12:06 12:21 12:30 12:37 12:49 1:13
910 12:21 12:36 12:45 12:52 1:04 1:28
910 12:35 12:51 1:00 1:07 1:19 1:43
910 12:50 1:06 1:15 1:22 1:34 1:58
910 1:05 1:21 1:30 1:37 1:49 2:13
910 1:20 1:36 1:45 1:52 2:04 2:28
910 1:34 1:50 2:00 2:07 2:19 2:43
910 1:49 2:05 2:15 2:22 2:34 2:58
910 2:04 2:20 2:30 2:37 2:49 3:13
910 2:19 2:35 2:45 2:52 3:04 3:28
910 2:34 2:50 3:00 3:07 3:19 3:43
910 2:49 3:05 3:15 3:22 3:34 3:58
910 3:04 3:20 3:30 3:37 3:49 4:13
910 3:19 3:35 3:45 3:52 4:04 4:28
910 3:34 3:50 4:00 4:07 4:19 4:43
910 3:49 4:05 4:15 4:22 4:34 4:58
910 4:04 4:20 4:30 4:37 4:49 5:12
910 4:19 4:35 4:45 4:52 5:04 5:27
910 4:33 4:50 5:00 5:07 5:19 5:41
910 4:48 5:05 5:15 5:22 5:34 5:56
910 5:03 5:20 5:30 5:37 5:48 6:10
910 5:18 5:35 5:45 5:52 6:03 6:25
910 5:34 5:51 6:00 6:06 6:17 6:39
910 5:50 6:06 6:15 6:21 6:31 6:53
910 6:06 6:21 6:30 6:36 6:46 7:07
910 6:21 6:36 6:45 6:51 7:01 7:21
910 6:36 6:51 7:00 7:06 7:16 7:35
910 6:52 7:07 7:15 7:21 7:30 7:49
910 7:07 7:22 7:30 7:36 7:45 8:04
910 7:22 7:37 7:45 7:51 8:00 8:19

pm 910 7:37 7:52 8:00 8:06 8:15 8:34
910 7:52 8:07 8:15 8:20 8:29 8:48
910 8:07 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:44 9:03
910 8:22 8:37 8:45 8:50 8:59 9:18
910 8:37 8:52 9:00 9:05 9:14 9:33
910 8:52 9:07 9:15 9:20 9:29 9:48
910 9:07 9:22 9:30 9:35 9:44 10:03
910 9:33 9:48 9:56 10:01 10:10 10:29
910 10:03 10:18 10:26 10:31 10:40 10:59
910 10:33 10:48 10:56 11:01 11:09 11:27
910 11:03 11:18 11:26 11:31 11:39 11:55
910 11:35 11:49 11:56 12:01 12:09 12:25

am 910 12:06 12:19 12:26 12:31 12:39 12:55
910 12:51 1:04 1:10 1:15 1:22 1:36

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 10143 / Stand 1 10239 10245 10266 10428 / Stand 1

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Causeway  
Bus Stn

Canning Hwy / 
Barker Av

Canning Hwy / 
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Waddell Rd

Fremantle 
Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 10143 / Stand 1 10239 10245 10266 10428 / Stand 1

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Causeway  
Bus Stn

Canning Hwy / 
Barker Av

Canning Hwy / 
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Waddell Rd

Fremantle 
Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 10143 / Stand 1 10239 10245 10266 10428 / Stand 1

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Causeway  
Bus Stn

Canning Hwy / 
Barker Av

Canning Hwy / 
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Waddell Rd

Fremantle 
Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 10143 / Stand 1 10239 10245 10266 10428 / Stand 1

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Causeway  
Bus Stn

Canning Hwy / 
Barker Av

Canning Hwy / 
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy / 
Waddell Rd

Fremantle 
Stn

Monday to Friday (continued) Saturday 

Saturday (continued) Sunday & Public Holidays (continued)

Sunday & Public Holidays

pm 910 4:21 4:36 4:45 4:51 5:02 5:25
910 4:36 4:51 5:00 5:06 5:17 5:39
910 4:51 5:06 5:15 5:21 5:32 5:53
910 5:06 5:21 5:30 5:36 5:46 6:06
910 5:22 5:37 5:45 5:51 6:01 6:21
910 5:37 5:52 6:00 6:06 6:15 6:35
910 5:52 6:07 6:15 6:21 6:30 6:49
910 6:07 6:22 6:30 6:36 6:45 7:03
910 6:22 6:37 6:45 6:51 7:00 7:18
910 6:37 6:52 7:00 7:06 7:15 7:33
910 6:53 7:07 7:15 7:21 7:29 7:47
910 7:09 7:23 7:30 7:36 7:44 8:02
910 7:24 7:38 7:45 7:51 7:59 8:17
910 7:39 7:53 8:00 8:06 8:14 8:32
910 7:54 8:08 8:15 8:21 8:29 8:47
910 8:09 8:23 8:30 8:36 8:44 9:02
910 8:35 8:49 8:56 9:02 9:10 9:28
910 9:05 9:19 9:26 9:32 9:40 9:58
910 9:35 9:49 9:56 10:02 10:10 10:27
910 10:05 10:19 10:26 10:31 10:39 10:56
910 10:36 10:49 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:24
910 11:07 11:20 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:54
910 11:43 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:13 12:28

am 910 6:34 6:48 6:55 7:01 7:11 7:28
910 6:54 7:08 7:15 7:21 7:31 7:48
910 7:08 7:22 7:30 7:36 7:46 8:03
910 7:23 7:37 7:45 7:51 8:01 8:18
910 7:38 7:52 8:00 8:06 8:16 8:34
910 7:53 8:07 8:15 8:21 8:32 8:51
910 8:08 8:22 8:30 8:36 8:47 9:07
910 8:22 8:36 8:45 8:51 9:02 9:22
910 8:37 8:51 9:00 9:06 9:17 9:37
910 8:52 9:06 9:15 9:21 9:32 9:52
910 9:07 9:21 9:30 9:36 9:47 10:08
910 9:22 9:36 9:45 9:51 10:02 10:23
910 9:37 9:51 10:00 10:06 10:17 10:39
910 9:52 10:06 10:15 10:21 10:32 10:55
910 10:07 10:21 10:30 10:36 10:47 11:11
910 10:21 10:36 10:45 10:51 11:02 11:26
910 10:36 10:51 11:00 11:06 11:17 11:41
910 10:51 11:06 11:15 11:21 11:32 11:56
910 11:06 11:21 11:30 11:36 11:47 12:11
910 11:21 11:36 11:45 11:51 12:02 12:26
910 11:36 11:51 12:00 12:06 12:17 12:41
910 11:51 12:06 12:15 12:21 12:32 12:56

pm 910 12:06 12:21 12:30 12:36 12:47 1:11
910 12:21 12:36 12:45 12:51 1:02 1:26
910 12:36 12:51 1:00 1:06 1:17 1:41
910 12:51 1:06 1:15 1:21 1:32 1:56
910 1:06 1:21 1:30 1:36 1:47 2:11
910 1:21 1:36 1:45 1:51 2:02 2:26
910 1:36 1:51 2:00 2:06 2:17 2:41
910 1:51 2:06 2:15 2:21 2:32 2:56
910 2:06 2:21 2:30 2:36 2:47 3:11
910 2:21 2:36 2:45 2:51 3:02 3:26
910 2:36 2:51 3:00 3:06 3:17 3:41
910 2:51 3:06 3:15 3:21 3:32 3:56
910 3:06 3:21 3:30 3:36 3:47 4:11
910 3:21 3:36 3:45 3:51 4:02 4:26
910 3:36 3:51 4:00 4:06 4:17 4:41
910 3:51 4:06 4:15 4:21 4:32 4:56
910 4:06 4:21 4:30 4:36 4:47 5:11

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 10143 / Stand 1 10239 10245 10266 10428 / Stand 1

Route No. Perth  
Busport

Causeway  
Bus Stn

Canning Hwy / 
Barker Av

Canning Hwy /  
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy /  
Waddell Rd

Fremantle  
Stn

Legend
F	 Operates on Fridays only, excluding Public Holidays.

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays continued over page.


